Amos | )
AmosRC
Anderton EV
Anderton M R
Armstrong CA
Atkins DM
Atkins R J
Ballard HJ
Balmain T
Barrowclough M G
Baxter C|
Beavers L
BerryRJD
BirchBS
Birch C
Bowen LC
Bridge SJ
Cartridge P G
Catterall SM
Collinson EA
Cropper A
Duffy |

Duffy R
Ellison EV
Ellison PR
Fail RJ
Fairbanks C
George R
Gerrard D
Gibson P J
Greenhough R
Henderson D J
Hodgkinson J
Holden G W
IbisonJ A
Ingham PD T
Jones KA
Kay AD

Le Marinel P
LeechJS
Lees T
Longton P E
McKay L A
Minto K J
Moon P
Murphy P W
O'Neill D
Orme PK
Ormrod P A
Parsonage B
Pimbley S
Raynor C
Robinson J A
Shewan R
Smith CJ
Stephenson BM
Stephenson E
Stirzaker M J
SwalesH M
TurnerAM
Turner S G
Vincent AT
Vincent M
Vincent M J
Walmsley D J
Walmsley L
Webster E J
Williams T H
Wilson VM
Grand Total

NOTES

4,267.14
4,267.14
433.85
433.85
3,836.29
4,267.14
3,836.29
4,267.14
433.85
433.85
3,836.29
4,267.14
4,267.14
4,267.14
4,267.14
4,267.14
4,267.14
4,267.14
4,267.14
4,267.14
3,836.29
433.85
433.85
4,267.14
3,836.29
4,267.14
3,836.29
3,836.29
3,836.29
433.85
433.85
4,267.14
433.85
4,267.14
4,267.14
4,267.14
433.85
4,267.14
3,836.29
3,836.29
433.85
3,836.29
4,267.14
3,836.29
4,267.14
433.85
3,836.29
4,267.14
410.03
0.00
433.85
4,267.14
4,267.14
433.85
4,267.14
433.85
433.85
3,836.29
3,836.29
4,267.14
4,267.14
4,267.14
4,267.14
4,267.14
3,836.29
4,267.14
3,836.29
3,836.29
433.85
213,387.18

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
161.46
33.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
78.83
154.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
137.03
0.00
27.56
61.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
87.70
71.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
262.04
0.00
0.00
188.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.13
16.70
0.00
224.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
62.64
0.00
62.88
1,658.42

0.00
0.00
0.00
937.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
183.81
0.00
0.00
8,503.29
1,698.94
0.00
8,503.29
8,503.29
0.00
390.36
225.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
726.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
24.92
0.00
20,144.42
0.00
0.00
6,377.47
0.00
0.00
249.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,401.17
0.00
6,377.47
0.00
336.55
0.00
24.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,251.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8,485.77
0.00
10,629.11
0.00
8,503.29
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
98,478.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
33.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
145.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
208.55

No dependant carers allowances were claimed by any councillor in 2019/20. Copies of the current Members' Allowance Scheme are

included in Part 6 of the Constitution, which can be viewed on the council's website, or can be obtained from the council by telephoning

01253 891000.

4,267.14
4,267.14
433.85
1,371.08
3,836.29
4,267.14
3,836.29
4,461.95
467.68
617.66
3,836.29
4,267.14
12,995.06
6,120.16
4,267.14
12,770.43
12,770.43
4,292.20
4,657.50
4,492.24
3,836.29
433.85
433.85
4,267.14
3,836.29
5,130.81
3,836.29
3,863.85
3,897.36
458.77
433.85
24,411.56
433.85
4,267.14
10,732.31
4,338.14
433.85
4,517.10
3,836.29
3,836.29
433.85
3,836.29
7,668.31
3,836.29
10,644.61
433.85
4,172.84
4,267.14
434.90
262.04
433.85
4,267.14
8,718.75
433.85
4,267.14
433.85
433.85
3,836.29
3,857.82
12,769.61
4,267.14
15,120.70
4,267.14
12,770.43
3,836.29
4,267.14
3,898.93
3,836.29
496.73
313,732.75



